
Våben Kategori M/F/Mixed Placering Navn Klub

1 David McCarron FKTV

2 Kim W. Vestergaard IFS

3 Ole Kokborg FKSJ

1 Christoffer Lauridsen VFK

2 Holger Vinge FKTV

3 Jasper Carlsen JAF

3 Tobias Frich JAF

5 Emil Astrup VFK

6 Morten Pedersen OFK

7 Jakob Jørgensen FKTV

8 Kim W. Vestergaard IFS

9 Steffan Pedersen VFK

10 Jan M. Andersen VFK

1 Sibilla De Guida OFK

2 Kirsten Pallesen VFK

3 Thea Carlsen VFK

3 Puk Strong FKTV

5 Jasmin Esfahani JAF

1 Emil Astrup VFK

2 Kasper Spindler Vejle

1 Holger Vinge FKTV

2 Thøger Kaasgaard Jakobsen JAF

3 Malthe Hansen OFK

1 Thea Carlsen VFK

2 Mathilde Jæger Fandsen VFK

1 Maksymilian Schulz VFK

2 Christian Voersaa Vejle

3 Jens  Grønfeldt FKSJ

3 Anton Thorndahl Vejle

5 Sigurd Mattson OFK

6 Eskild Petersen FKSJ

Kårde Dreng/Pige F 1 Hanne Kaasgaard Jakobsen JAF

1 Mikkel Riknagel VFK

2 Sebastian F. Ottesen OFK

3 William  Pedersen FKSJ

1 Johanne Katrine Støttrup VFK

2 Eva Riknagel VFK

3 Emma Kopfer Vejle

1 Lærke Breinsborg VFK

2 Benjamin  Pedersen AAF

3 Oskar Ielsø Ringe

3 Ruben Smidt Lützen Nyborg

5 Oscar Garnæs FKSJ

6 David Hammen Ringe

Miniorer Mixed

Kårde Puslinge M

Kårde Puslinge F

Kårde Kadet F

Kårde Dreng/Pige M

Kårde Junior M

Kårde Kadet M

Kårde

Kårde Veteran M

Kårde Senior M

Kårde Senior F



Våben Kategori M/F/Mixed Placering Navn Klub

1 Christoffer Lauridsen VFK

2 Jasper Carlsen JAF

3 Mikkel Hansen AAF

3 Jan M. Andersen VFK

5 Emil Astrup VFK

6 Steffan Pedersen VFK

7 Esben Kaasgaard AAF

1 Jasmin Esfahani JAF

2 Kirsten Pallesen VFK

3 Thea Carlsen VFK

Fleuret Junior M 1 Emil Astrup VFK

1 Maksymilian Schulz VFK

2 Thøger Kaasgaard Jakobsen JAF

3 Rasmus Hørup AAF

1 Thea Carlsen VFK

2 Mathilde Jæger Fandsen VFK

Fleuret Dreng/Pige M 1 Maksymilian Schulz VFK

1 Mikkel Riknagel VFK

2 Patrick Thybo Andersen FKTV

1 Eva Riknagel VFK

2 Johanne Katrine Støttrup VFK

1 Lærke Breinsborg VFK

2 Benjamin  Pedersen AAF

3 Niels Kaasgaard Jakobsen JAF

3 Felix Fleng FKTV

Fleuret Puslinge F

Fleuret Miniorer Mixed

M

Fleuret Kadet F

Fleuret Puslinge M

Fleuret Senior M

Fleuret Senior F

Fleuret Kadet



Våben M/F Placering Holdnavn Fægtere Klub

Jasper Carlsen JAF

Mikkel Hansen AAF

Thøger Kaasgaard Jakobsen JAF

Esben Kaasgaard AAF

Christoffer Lauridsen VFK

Johnni Breinsborg VFK

Thea Carlsen VFK

Jan M. Andersen VFK

Emil Astrup VFK

Steffan Pedersen VFK

Kirsten Pallesen VFK

Stine Olstrøm VFK

Mathilde Jæger Fandsen VFK

Kim W. Vestergaard IFS

Tobias Frich JAF

Morten Pedersen OFK

Jan M. Andersen VFK

Steffan Pedersen VFK

Thea Carlsen VFK

Holger Vinge FKTV

Jakob Jørgensen FKTV

Puk Strong FKTV

David McCarron FKTV

"Girl Power"

"Viborg"

Fleuret F 1 "Varde Pigerne"

Kårde M

1

2

3

"JOS"

Fleuret M

1 "Julefrokost"

2 "Pink Fluffy Unicorn"

3 "Fast & Furious"


